
 

 

INDIA CHRISTIAN BIBLE COLLEGE 
MORNING CHAPEL SERVICE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2024  

 (TIME 10:30 A.M TO 11:15 A.M) 
 

DATE DAY PRESIDER PRAISE & 

WORSHIP 

SCRIPTURE 

READING 

SPEAKER TRANSLATOR CLOSING PRAYER 

03/10/24 

8.30-9.20am 

Thu Deepmala Thasa & Team -------- Opening Prayer `-------- Rev. James Jacob 

04/10/24 Fri  Benejuela Solomon & 

Team 

-------- Inter. Prayer -------- Benejuela 

07/10/24 Mon Blessy Sunchu Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

Ngo Lei 

Thang 

Rev.Varghese 

Arackal  

Chaku Rev.Varghese 

Arackal  

08/10/24 Tue Hodingmon Thasa & Team -------- Praise & Worship -------- Hodingmon 

09/10/24 Wed Anand Chaku & Team Rebati Patra Itha Akhil Anand  Itha Akhil 

10/10/24 Thu Bie Hla Cho Solomon & 

Team 

Sasamin Deepmala Benejuela Deepmala 

11/1/23 Fri  Kyi Aye Shew Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

-------- Inter. Prayer -------- Kyi Aye Shew 

14/10/23 Mon Mary Kipa Thasa & Team Hodingmon Rev. James Jacob Markas  Rev. James Jacob 

15/10/23 Tue Matu Ko Ko Lat Chaku & Team -------- Praise & Worship -------- Matu Ko Ko Lat 

16/10/23 Wed  Minnu Mol Solomon & 

Team 

Mary Kipa Benejuela Deepmala Benejuela 

17/10/23 Thu Mukesh Kumar Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

Minnu Mol Rebathi Benejuela Rebathi 

18/10/23 Fri Ngun Bie Lian Thasa & Team -------- Inter. Prayer -------- Ngun Bie Lian 

21/10/23 Mon Solomon Thang Chaku & Team Mukesh 

Kumar 

Rev.Sony Mathew Chaku Rev.Sony 

Mathew 

22/10/23 Tue Vabie Hnitha Solomon & 

Team 

-------- Praise & Worship -------- Vabie Hnitha 

23/10/23 Wed  Vabei Thasa Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

Ngun Bie 

Lian 

Anand Markas  Anand 

24/10/23 Thu Markas Thasa & Team Solomon 

Thang 

Bie Hla Cho Chaku Bie Hla Cho 

25/10/23 Fri Kipa Chaku Chaku & Team -------- Fasting Prayer -------- Kipa Chaku 

28/10/24 Mon Itha Akhil Solomon & 

Team 

Vabie Hnitha Mrs. Bindu James Benejuela Mrs. Bindu James 

29/10/24 Tue Rebati Patra Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

-------- Praise & Worship -------- Rebati Patra 

30/10/24 Wed Chhai Ki Thasa & Team Vabei Thasa Kyi Aye Shew Deepmala Kyi Aye Shew 

31/10/24 Thu Anil Kumar Chaku & Team Neval Joshy Rev.A.Anni Singh Markas  Rev.A.Anni 

Singh 

*Tuesday: Praise and Worship   

*Friday: Intercessory Prayer  

*Fasting & Prayer: Every last Friday of the month.  

                                                                                                       Chaplain 
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